
V A L U E R 4 G E N E R A L 

VALUATION ROLLS 

SHELF LIST 

Location Municipality Volume No. 	inclusive Streets 

3/16371 Hornaby 1 Adamson Ave-Bundarra Ave 
3/16372 2 Burdett St.-DenmanPde 
V16373 3 Derby Rd.-Frederick St 
3/16374 ft  4 Frith Ave-Hinempa Ave 
3/16375 5 Homewood Ave-King Rd. 
3/16376 6 LeonardSZt-Myra St 
3/16377 7 Nanowie Ave-Pacific H'wsy(ide; 
3/16378 to 8 Pacific H'way(Iide)-Pound Rd. 
3/16379 9 Pretoria Pde - Sefton Rd 
3/1 6380 U  10 Sherbrooke Rd-End 
3/16381 IA Beaumont Rd-Brooklyn Rd 
3/16382 2A Bundarra Ive - Cole St 
3/16383 'I  3A Colings St-Galston Rd(W.Side) 
3/16384 H  4A Gaiston Rd.(E.Side)-Hawkesbury 
3/1 6385 5A Hawkesury River-Ingala Ave 
3/16386 6A James Rd-Lowe Rd 
3/1 6387 It 7A Manor Rd-0d Berowra Rd 
3/16388 It 8A Old Nôern Rd-Pacific H'way(Sidq 
3/16389 It 9A Pacific H'way4ESlde)-Rickard Rd. 
3/16390 10a Somerville Rd-Vineys Rd 
3/16391 hA Riverview Rd-Smalls Rd 
3/16392 12A Sherbrooké Rd-End 
3/16393 113 Adamson Ave-Boundary Rd 
3/16394 It 2B Brdntford Rd-Cypress St 
3/16395 11  313 Ferguson Ave-Greycliffe Ave 
3/16396 it 4B HallAve-Hunter Ave 
3/16397 It B Ingram Rd-May St. 
3/16398 ft  6B ilner Ave-Osborn rd 
3/16399 7B Pacific H'way-Pennant fllls Rd 

(N. Side) 
3/16400 8B Pennant Hills Rd(aSide)-RamsayRd 
3/16401 to 9B Redgrove Rd-The Crescent 
3/16402 10 The Esplanad-Warne St 
3/16403 IIB Water St-End 
3/16404 1C Akublea St-Borenia Ave 
3/1 6405 to 2C Boundary Rd-C:stle Howard Rd 
3/1 6406 3C Chapman Ave-Copeland St 
3/16407 40 Dartford Rd-Elouera Rd 
3/16408 5C Essex St-Gumnut Rd 
3/16L09 6C Grendon Rd-Epping Rd 
3/1 6410 to A Hampden Rd-Laurence St 
3/16411 I' B Leith Rd-Mountain St 
3/16412 C Muriel Ave-Old Northern Rd 
3/16413 " D Pennant Pde-Redgrove Ave 
3/16414 E Orchard Rd-Pennant Hills Rd 
3/16415 F Reeves Ave-Sutherland Rd 
3/16416 " J Tarragundi Rd-Viney Rd 
3/16417 K Wandeena Ave-End. 
3/16418 Cancelled Entries 1938 
3/16419 
3/16420 To 

3/16421 It 

3/16422 to U 	 1950 
3/16423 U 1953 
3/16424 1956 
3/16425 " 	1956 
3/16426 " 	1959 
3/1 6427 1959 
3/16428 Hurstville 	U 	cJ- 1 Anne St-Cleveden Rd 
3/16429 2 Col'tn Ave-Fleming St 
3/16430 IT 3 Forest Rd-Kjngsway 
3/16431 4 Kinsel Ave-Morgan St 
3/16432 to 5 Morris Ave-St. Elmo Pde. 



Location 
3/16433 
3/1(434 
3/16435 
3/164.36 
3/16437 
3/16438 
3 /16479 
3/16440 
3/16441 
5/16442 
3/1 6L143 
5/1 6444 
3/164.45 
3/1 6446 
3/161447 
3/16448 
3/16449 
3/16450 
/1645l 
­5/16452 
3/16453 
3/16454 
3/16455 
3/16456 
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3/16560 
3/16561 
.</1 64.62 
3/16463 
3/16464 
3/16465 
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3/16467 
3/16468 
3/16469 

3/470 
3/16471 
3/16472 
3/16473 
3/16474 
3/16475 
3/16476 
3/16477 
3/16478 
3116479 
3/16480 
3/16481 
3/1 6482 
3/1 6483 
3/16484 
3/16485 
3/1 6486 
3/16487 
3/16488 
3/1 6489 
3/16490 
3/16491 
3/1 5492 
3/16493 
5/16494 
3/16495 
3/16496 
3/16497 
3/1 64.98 
3/1 6499 
3/16500 
3/16501 
3/1 6502 
3/16503 
3/1 6504 
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Inclusive Streets 

Simmons Rd-The Avenue 
Thomond St-End 
Acacia St-Barwon Rd. 
B-.urnanns Rd-Boronia Pde 
Boundary Rd-Clarke St 
Coleridge St-Flora St 
Forest Rd 
Freeman Ave-Hunter St 
Isaac St-Landdowne Pde 
Larkhill Ave-Macquarie Plrce 
Marine Drive-ioons Ave 
Morotai Ave-Old Forest Rd 
Oxford St-Sesforth Ave 
Shenstone Rd-Vifliers Ave 
Walter St-End 
Adina rlace-Bundara Rd 
Cahill St-Dumbletori Rd 
Edgebaston Rd-Gloucester Rd 
Hamden St-Norfolk Ave 
Ocean St-Rosehery Rd 
Roste St-End 

iLjtany St-forest Rd 
Hill St-End 
Cancelled Entries 
Cancelled Entries 1954 
Old [ntries 1925 

	

" it 	1925 

	

to 	1925 
19251 

Abigail St-auntleys Point Rd 
Ady St-Passey Ave 
PrI nce. Etr Pde-End 
\bbey St-;igh St 
HillcEest Ave-Pittwater Rd 
Prince Edward St-End 
Cncelled Entries 1930-1949 

11 	1952,195,1958, 
1960 

Antrim St-Eddy St 
Farmer St-Princes Highway 
Railway 1wenue-End 
6elinda St-Gcrringong Farms 
Lncellcd Entries to 1953 

1965 
Allawah St-Bellovue Pde 
Belmore Rd-Borah St 
Boronia St-Como St 
Connel's Pt. Rd-Derwent St 
Dewrang St-George St 
Girroma St-Hillcrest St 
James St-1 rt1n St 
Mary St-Pr'ire \Tale Rd 
Princes Highway-Rossi St 
St. Geores tde-Tavistock Rd 
Terry St-Wentworth Ave 
West St-End 
Alice St-Erclldoune Ave 
Gladstone St-Marx Ave 
Montgomery St-Queens Ave 
Railway Pd c-Rocky Point Rd 
Shaw St-End 
Andover St-Bruce St 
Canton Cres-Garden St 
Garfield St-Jude Ave 
Lay St-Tundle St 
O'Neara St-Prince Edward St 
Princes H'way-Sibyl St 
Souter St-End 
Ada St-Coonjn Ave 
5aisy Ave-Herbert St 
Laycock's Rd-Oatley Pde 

Pacific Ave-Rosa St 

Rosemont Ave-End 
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Location Municipality Division 
	

InclusiVe Streets 

3/16505 
3/16506 
3/16507 
3/16508 
3/16509 
3/161 
3/16511 
3/16512 
3/16513 
3/16514 
3/16515 
3/1 6516 
3/1 6517 
3/16518 
3/16519 
3/16520 
3/16521 
3/16522 
3/16523 
3/16524 
3/16525 
3 / 16326 
3/6527 
3/16528 
3/16529 
3/16330 
3/16531 
3 / I 6532 
3/16533 
/1 654 

3/16535 
3/16536 
3/1 537 
3/16538 
3/16539 
3/16540 
3/16541 
3/16542 
3/16543 
3/1 5544 
3/16545 
3/16546 
3/16547 
3/16548 
3/16549 
3/1 6550 
3/1 6551 
3/1 6552 
3/16553 
3/16554 
3/16555 
3/16556 
3/16557 
3/16558 

16559 
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Cancelled Entries 1924 
It 	 if 	1927-32 ft It 	

1935-41 
H 	1944-50 
It 	1953 

of 	 of 	1957 
it 	 1957 

1960 
of 	 if 	1965 

Abingdon Rd-Babbage Rd 
Bancroft Ave-Carnervon Rd 
Chase Ave-Eton Rd 
Francis St-Larool Ave 
Llewellyn St-Middle Harbour,  Rd 
Perth Ave-The Grove 
The Kingsway-End 
Arnold St-Charles St 
Churchill Rd-Fiddens WharZ Rd 
Fitzroy St-Karang Ave 
Kenilworth Rd-Montreal Ave 
Moore Ave-Provincial .d 
Quebec Ave-Stanhope Rd 
St. John's Ave-nd 
Adams Ave-Boolarong Rd 
ourke St-Coleridge Rd 

Collins Rd.-Ganmain Rd 
Garden Sg.-Kamilaroy Rd 
Kanoona Ave-LofberE iLd 

Lousdale Ave-Nithdale St 
Oberon Hay-Pentecost H'way 
Pildra Ave-Ridge St 
Robert St-Taylor St 
Telera:h Rd-Ond 
Abbotsleih St-Braeside St 
Brcntwood Ave-Catalpa Cres. 
Challis Ave-Eastern dd 
Elizabeth  
Holmes St-Kiogle St 
Kissing Pt. Rd-Mildred St 
Marra Rd-Nullanulla St 
Paci±ic H'way-Terrigal Ave 
The Broadway-\ambool St 
Waratah Rd-End. 
Cancelled Entries 1928 

1931-37 
it 	 1940 
U 	 " 	1943 

1946 
It 	 " 	1949 

Killara&Gordon 	to If 	1952 
Roseville&'hroona 	of it 	1952 

G.L.W. 	 of " 	1955 
H  1955 

G.R. ' 	1938 
K.R. " 	1962 


